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100 m 1.rozbeh       dorci                               
  1  Taškár Marek          980104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,79   
  2  Kučera Michal         981013  MKŠS-Atlet Kysucké Nové Mesto   11,98   
  3  Hanic Mário           990917  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   12,19   
  4  Ralík Maroš           010112  AC Stavbár Nitra                12,50    SB 
  5  Horváth Dominik       000117  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               12,57    SB 
  6  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,98    SB 
     Beňuška Kristian      990308  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NP  
W: 0,1 m/s. 
 
100 m 2.rozbeh       dorci                               
  1  Rigo Peter            990811  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,22   
  2  Malý Daniel           980309  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,54   
  3  Kňažek Tadeáš         000830  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   12,71   
  4  Szabo Leo             981109  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,80   
  5  Ovečka Jakub          000801  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,90   
  6  Gasior Vladimír       000628  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    13,04   
  7  Pavlovič Ivan         011218  AC Stavbár Nitra                13,58    SB 
W: 0,1 m/s. 
 
100 m 3.rozbeh       dorci                               
  1  Keve Ábel             990608  Atletický club Nové Zámky       12,53   
  2  Kurucz Norbert        000416  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               12,54    SB 
  3  Kubík Marek           990228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        12,65   
  4  Vološin Filip         000403  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               12,71   =SB 
  5  Sedláček Lukáš        010717  AC Stavbár Nitra                15,18   
     Kelemen Gábor         961220  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
100 m Finále "A"     dorci                               
  1  Taškár Marek          980104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,89   
  2  Rigo Peter            990811  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,95    SB 
  3  Hanic Mário           990917  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   12,13    SB 
  4  Keve Ábel             990608  Atletický club Nové Zámky       12,39    SB 
     Malý Daniel           980309  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,39    SB 
  6  Kurucz Norbert        000416  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               12,54   =SB 
  7  Horváth Dominik       000117  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               12,89   
     Ralík Maroš           010112  AC Stavbár Nitra                    DQ  
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
100 m Finále "B"     dorci                               
  1  Kučera Michal         981013  .ZVLKM                          12,13   
  2  Kubík Marek           990228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        12,63    SB 
  3  Vološin Filip         000403  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               12,67    SB 
  4  Kňažek Tadeáš         000830  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   12,70    SB 
  5  Szabo Leo             981109  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,79    SB 
  6  Ovečka Jakub          000801  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,83    SB 
  7  Gasior Vladimír       000628  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,91    SB 
  8  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,04   
W: -0,4 m/s. 
 
200 m 1.beh          dorci                               
  1  Schnitzer Bohúš       970524  ,NRSOG                          24,41   
  2  Kučera Michal         981013  ,ZVLKM                          24,59   
  3  Keve Ábel             990608  Atletický club Nové Zámky       25,10   
  4  Kňažek Tadeáš         000830  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   26,85   
     Pruška Ondrej         000215  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín       DQ  
     Kelemen Gábor         961220  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
200 m 2.beh          dorci                               
  1  Kurucz Norbert        000416  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               25,70    SB 
  2  Nemochovský Martin    960919  .ASKTT                          26,81   
  3  Pavlovič Ivan         011218  AC Stavbár Nitra                27,80    SB 
  4  Sedláček Lukáš        010717  AC Stavbár Nitra                32,25    SB 
     Beňuška Kristian      990308  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NP  
     Gasior Vladimír       000628  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NP  
W: +0,9 m/s. 
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200 m 3.beh          dorci                               
  1  Hanic Mário           990917  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   25,30   
  2  Zaťko Martin          960921  .ACNZA                          26,99   
  3  Dráfi Karol           011005  Atletický club Nové Zámky       27,82   
     Marušic Marian        000629  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
     Segéň Dominik         010126  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
W: +0,8 m/s. 
 
200 m cel.poradie    dorci                               
  1  Schnitzer Bohúš       970524  ,NRSOG                          24,41   
  2  Kučera Michal         981013  ,ZVLKM                          24,59   
  3  Keve Ábel             990608  Atletický club Nové Zámky       25,10   
  4  Hanic Mário           990917  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   25,30   
  5  Kurucz Norbert        000416  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               25,70    SB 
  6  Nemochovský Martin    960919  .ASKTT                          26,81   
  7  Kňažek Tadeáš         000830  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   26,85   
  8  Zaťko Martin          960921  .ACNZA                          26,99   
  9  Pavlovič Ivan         011218  AC Stavbár Nitra                27,80    SB 
 10  Dráfi Karol           011005  Atletický club Nové Zámky       27,82   
 11  Sedláček Lukáš        010717  AC Stavbár Nitra                32,25    SB 
     Pruška Ondrej         000215  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín       DQ  
     Marušic Marian        000629  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
     Segéň Dominik         010126  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
     Kelemen Gábor         961220  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
     Beňuška Kristian      990308  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NP  
     Gasior Vladimír       000628  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NP  
 
400 m                dorci                               
  1  Borovka Miroslav      980914  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    53,89   
  2  Rigo Peter            990811  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    54,52   
  3  Mazúch David          960731  .NRSOG                          54,79   
  4  Sellár Mário          980509  Atletický club Nové Zámky       59,84   
  5  Plachý Branislav      980716  Atletický club Nové Zámky       59,91   
  6  Kováč Daniel          010701  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               78,41    SB 
 
800 m                dorci                               
  1  Zaťko Martin  J       960921  ,ACNZA                         2:10,71  
  2  Dráfi Karol           011005  Atletický club Nové Zámky      2:11,00  
  3  Pruška Ondrej         000215  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:15,82  
  4  Horváth Dominik       000117  Slovan Duslo Šaľa              2:18,37  
  5  Koreň Lukáš           990206  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:20,79  
  6  Čukan Samuel          000414  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:31,98  
 
3000 m               dorci                               
  1  Borovka Miroslav      980914  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   9:30,0    SB   
  2  Jankovič Marek        980307  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           9:44,8    SB 
  3  Borovka Patrik        991009  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   9:58,9    SB 
  4  Plachý Branislav      980716  Atletický club Nové Zámky     10:05,6    SB   
  5  Petrina Adrián        980222  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                  10:13,1    SB 
  6  Kopiar Jakub MS       990716  .ACMAL                        10:14,6   
  7  Horváth Ladislav      980914  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                  11:59,7    SB 
 
110 m prek.          dorci                               
  1  Meluš Matúš           980430  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    14,87   
  2  Kurucz Marco          980912  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    15,54   
  3  Sellár Mário          980509  Atletický club Nové Zámky       21,87   
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
300 m prek. 1.beh    dorci                               
  1  Meluš Matúš           980430  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    42,61   
  2  Mazúch David          960731  ,NRSOG                          42,94   
  3  Malý Daniel           980309  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            45,27   
  4  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            46,20    SB 
  5  Plachý Branislav      980716  Atletický club Nové Zámky       48,10   
  6  Ďurovský Vladimír     010224  AC Stavbár Nitra                51,15   
 
300 m prek. 2.beh    dorci                               
  1  Dömötör Patrik        001213  TJ Olympia Galanta              42,63   
  2  Greguš Rastislav      991106  AC Stavbár Nitra                44,17   
  3  Nemochovský Martin    960919  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            50,47   
  4  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            51,80   
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300m pr.cel.por.     dorci                               
  1  Meluš Matúš           980430  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    42,61   
  2  Dömötör Patrik        001213  TJ Olympia Galanta              42,63   
  3  Mazúch David          960731  ,NRSOG                          42,94   
  4  Greguš Rastislav      991106  AC Stavbár Nitra                44,17   
  5  Malý Daniel           980309  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            45,27   
  6  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            46,20    SB 
  7  Plachý Branislav      980716  Atletický club Nové Zámky       48,10   
  8  Nemochovský Martin    960919  ,ASKTT                          50,47   
  9  Ďurovský Vladimír     010224  AC Stavbár Nitra                51,15   
 10  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            51,80   
 
diaľka               dorci                               
  1  Kliment Erik          960922  .LOKSU                           616    
  2  Bobek Lukáš           960902  .ACSNR                           584    
  3  Taškár Marek          980104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     580    
  4  Szabo Leo             981109  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     554    
  5  Kondé Peter           990604  Atletický club Nové Zámky        540    
  6  Vološin Filip         000403  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                499    
     Buda František        980202  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
     Laštic Adam           980210  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky       NP  
     Kelemen Gábor         961220  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
 
Kliment Erik          612/-0,9  600/0,0      x      602/0,0      x      616/+0,0   
Bobek Lukáš           584/0,0   544/+0,2     x      513/-1,3  581/+0,0     x       
Taškár Marek          574/0,0   440/0,0   551/0,0   549/-0,7  580/+0,5  562/0,0    
Szabo Leo             530/0,0   533/0,0   534/0,0   554/0,0   547/-0,7  553/+0,9   
Kondé Peter           540/0,0   523/0,0   517/0,0   480/0,0   440/+0,3  483/0,0    
Vološin Filip         480/0,0   487/0,0   485/0,0   499/0,0   456/-0,7  495/0,0    
 
trojskok             dorci                               
  1  Toth Attila           960704  ,SLATN                          13,23   
  2  Kurucz Marco          980912  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,58    SB 
  3  Kliment Erik          960922  ,LOKSU                          11,96   
 
Toth Attila           13,23/-1,5       x           x           x           x           /0,0    
Kurucz Marco          11,93/0,0   12,16/0,0        -      12,58/0,0        -      12,57/0,0    
Kliment Erik               x      11,72/0,0        x           -      11,90/+0,2  11,96/0,0    
 
výška                dorci                               
  1  Kopecký Maroš         991101  AC Stavbár Nitra                 178    
  2  Kondé Peter           990604  Atletický club Nové Zámky        165    
  3  Kosztolányi Roman     990422  Atletický club Nové Zámky        150    
     Buda František        980202  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
 
                         150  155  160  165  170  175  178  180                                                                                        
    Kopecký Maroš        o    o    o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                        
    Kondé Peter          o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       
    Kosztolányi Roman    xo   xxx                                                                                                                      
 
žrď                  dorci                               
  1  Juhos Ákos            960306  ,NRSOG                           290    
  2  Sellár Mário          980509  Atletický club Nové Zámky        220    
 
                         180  200  220  240  260  280  290  300                                                                                        
    Juhos Ákos           o    o    o    o    o    o    xo   x-                                                                                         
    Sellár Mário         -    -    o    -    xxx                                                                                                       
 
guľa 5kg             dorci                               
  1  Branderský Kristián   980422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,76   
  2  Šuba Tomáš            980319  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    12,19    SB 
  3  Suchan Peter          990923  Atletický club Nové Zámky       11,80   
  4  Skoupa Norbert        001103  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,83    SB 
  5  Horváth Ladislav      980914  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,80   
     Bučko Patrik          980910  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NP  
 
    Branderský Kristián   12,01   11,87   12,22   12,76   11,70   12,13    
    Šuba Tomáš            11,68   12,19   11,94     x     12,04   11,93    
    Suchan Peter          10,83   11,01     x     11,58   11,39   11,80    
    Skoupa Norbert        10,40     x       x       x     10,68   10,83    
    Horváth Ladislav      10,53     x     10,80   10,51   10,24   10,66    
    Bučko Patrik                                                           
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disk 1,5kg           dorci                               
  1  Kováč Samuel          990813  AC Stavbár Nitra                48,60    SB 
  2  Greguš Jaroslav       010406  AC Stavbár Nitra                38,06   
  3  Šuba Tomáš            980319  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    36,90    SB 
  4  Branderský Kristián   980422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            35,05   
  5  Ovečka Jakub          000801  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    26,02   
  6  Skoupa Norbert        001103  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   24,94   
  7  Suchan Peter          990923  Atletický club Nové Zámky       24,15   
  8  Krist Tomáš           000402  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,68   
     Bučko Patrik          980910  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NP  
 
oštep 700g           dorci                               
  1  Taškár Marek          980104  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    52,20   
  2  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            33,76    SB 
  3  Kosztolányi Roman     990422  Atletický club Nové Zámky       31,02   
  4  Gábriš Štefan         000210  Atletický club Nové Zámky       27,67   
 
oštep 800g           juniori                             
  1  Pavlatovský Marcel    970920  ,ACNZA                          35,87   
 
kladivo 5kg          dorci                               
  1  Suchan Peter          990923  Atletický club Nové Zámky       45,30    SB 
  2  Skoupa Norbert        001103  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   38,69   
  3  Branderský Kristián   980422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            30,52   
  4  Krist Tomáš           000402  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            25,66    SB 
 
3000 m chôdza        dorci                               
  1  Kováč Daniel          010701  Slovan Duslo Šaľa             19:40,2   
  2  Hamzič Alan           000621  AC Stavbár Nitra              19:44,9   
 
4 x 100 m            dorci                               
  1  "A"                           Atletický club Nové Zámky       48,98   
  2  "A"                           AC Stavbár Nitra                49,30   
  3  "A"                           Slovan Duslo Šaľa               52,64   
 
DUSSA    : Horváth(00), Kováč(01), Vološin(00), Kurucz(00) 
ACSNR    : Greguš(99), Ralík(01), Pavlovič(01), Ďurovský(01) 
ACNZA    : Kosztolányi(99), Dráfi(01), Kondé(99), Keve(99) 
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100 m 1.rozbeh       dorky                               
  1  Chovanová Ema         980701  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,94   
  2  Pavleová Michaela     010212  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   13,73   
  3  Kobolková Hadasa      970607  Atletický club Nové Zámky       13,90   
  4  Váleková Natália      010217  Atletika ŠK Skalica             14,37   
  5  Karabová Zuzana       000313  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   14,94   
  6  Berecová Zuzana       000409  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        15,17   
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 

100 m 2.rozbeh       dorky                               
  1  Rizmanová Michaela    990526  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   12,93   
  2  Kollárová Veronika    000108  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   13,19   
  3  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    13,26   
  4  Babiczová Veronika    990129  Atletický club Nové Zámky       13,37    SB 
  5  Križanová Viktória    010208  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,67   
  6  Macejková Aneta       000228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        15,78   
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 

100 m 3.rozbeh       dorky                               
  1  Vlčková Anna          980812  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    13,31   
  2  Trubianska Mária      980421  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    13,66   
  3  Dermeková Patrícia    980314  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    13,82   
  4  Virághová Sofia       981124  Atletický club Nové Zámky       14,52   
  5  Mbontarová Chantal    990519  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,69    SB 
  6  Weiss Sára            010303  Atletický club Nové Zámky       14,81    SB 
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 

100 m Finále "A"     dorky                               
  1  Chovanová Ema         980701  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,71    SB 
  2  Rizmanová Michaela    990526  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   12,98   
  3  Kollárová Veronika    000108  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   13,24   
  4  Vlčková Anna          980812  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    13,49   
  5  Babiczová Veronika    990129  Atletický club Nové Zámky       13,50   
  6  Trubianska Mária      980421  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    13,56    SB 
  7  Pavleová Michaela     010212  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   13,57    SB 
  8  Križanová Viktória    010208  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,62    SB 
W: -0,4 m/s. 
 

100 m Finále "B"     dorky                               
  1  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  .NRSOG                          13,05    SB 
  2  Kobolková Hadasa      970607  .ACNZA                          13,77    SB 
  3  Virághová Sofia       981124  Atletický club Nové Zámky       14,26    SB 
  4  Váleková Natália      010217  Atletika ŠK Skalica             14,45   
  5  Weiss Sára            010303  Atletický club Nové Zámky       14,60    SB 
  6  Mbontarová Chantal    990519  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            14,74   
  7  Karabová Zuzana       000313  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   14,94   =SB 
     Dermeková Patrícia    980314  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NP  
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 

200 m 1.beh          dorky                               
  1  Chovanová Ema         980701  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,01   
  2  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    26,79   
  3  Máčalová Terézia      970924  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,43   
  4  Babiczová Veronika    990129  Atletický club Nové Zámky       27,65   
  5  Čelková Gabriela      990502  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   28,33   
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
200 m 2.beh          dorky                               
  1  Mészarosová Noémi     980312  Atletický club Nové Zámky       27,58    SB 
  2  Rizmanová Michaela    990526  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   27,96   
  3  Popelková Natália     980330  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    29,15   
  4  Virághová Sofia       981124  Atletický club Nové Zámky       29,66   
     Kobolková Hadasa      970607  Atletický club Nové Zámky           DQ  
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
200 m 3.beh          dorky                               
  1  Haršányová Kristína   000218  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,09    SB 
  2  Trubianska Mária      980421  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    28,10    SB 
  3  Križanová Viktória    010208  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,65   
  4  Csóková Enikő         970217  .SLATN                          29,40   
  5  Trnková Viktória      000223  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   30,23   
W: 0,0 m/s. 
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200 m 4.beh          dorky                               
  1  Kollárová Veronika    000108  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   28,74   
  2  Žáková Lea            970905  .ACSNR                          29,75   
  3  Mbontarová Chantal    990519  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            30,66    SB 
  4  Szturcová Michaela    010413  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   32,31   
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 

200 m cel.por.       dorky                               
  1  Chovanová Ema         980701  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,01   
  2  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ,NRSOG                          26,79   
  3  Máčalová Terézia      970924  ,ASKTT                          27,43   
  4  Mészarosová Noémi     980312  Atletický club Nové Zámky       27,58    SB 
  5  Babiczová Veronika    990129  Atletický club Nové Zámky       27,65   
  6  Rizmanová Michaela    990526  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   27,96   
  7  Haršányová Kristína   000218  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,09    SB 
  8  Trubianska Mária      980421  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    28,10    SB 
  9  Čelková Gabriela      990502  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   28,33   
 10  Križanová Viktória    010208  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,65   
 11  Kollárová Veronika    000108  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   28,74   
 12  Popelková Natália     980330  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    29,15   
 13  Csóková Enikő         970217  .SLATN                          29,40   
 14  Virághová Sofia       981124  Atletický club Nové Zámky       29,66   
 15  Žáková Lea            970905  .ACSNR                          29,75   
 16  Trnková Viktória      000223  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   30,23   
 17  Mbontarová Chantal    990519  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            30,66    SB 
 18  Szturcová Michaela    010413  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   32,31   
     Kobolková Hadasa      970607  Atletický club Nové Zámky           DQ  
 
400 m                dorky                               
  1  Mészarosová Noémi     980312  Atletický club Nové Zámky        1,02    SB 
  2  Csóková Enikő         970217  .SLATN                           1,04    SB 
  3  Bitarová Ivana        980927  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     1,05    SB 
  4  Rychtáriková Zdenka   981110  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    1,07    SB 
  5  Žáková Lea            970905  .ACSNR                           1,08    SB 
  6  Trnková Viktória      000223  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    1,08    SB 
 
800 m                dorky                               
  1  Stachová Anita        010829  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       2:29,89   SB 
  2  Bakóová Barbara J     960228  .NRSOG                         2:30,58  
  3  Bitarová Ivana        980927  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:30,92  
  4  Ondrušová Romana      990806  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:34,91  
  5  Ištvánová Katarína    010202  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:35,75  
  6  Karabová Zuzana       000313  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  2:39,12  
  7  Majzlíková Kristína   011025  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:41,09  
  8  Durajová Michaela     000226  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:56,40  
  9  Čičová Anna           990804  AC Stavbár Nitra               2:58,87  
 10  Holecová Dominika     000107  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:59,63  
 11  Kukučková Barbora     010719  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       3:05,70  
 12  Sýkorová  Tatiana     980804  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           3:06,16  
     Záhorská Viktória     010331  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
 

3000 m               dorky                               
  1  Beláková Lucia        980419  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom      11:45,6   
  2  Kuchtová Dominika     990929  AC Stavbár Nitra              12:16,9    SB   
  3  Kobolková Barbora     980720  Atletický club Nové Zámky     12:52,5    SB 
  4  Branišovičová Paulín  990526  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava          14:24,4    SB 
Ručné časy !!!! 
 

100 m prek. 1.beh    dorky                               
  1  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    15,47   
  2  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            16,30   
  3  Dermeková Patrícia    980314  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    17,10   
  4  Kálayová Mária        990427  .MSKDC                          17,58   
  5  Adlerová Linda        980509  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    18,35   
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 

100 m prek. 2.beh    dorky                               
  1  Hučíková Denisa       990503  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    16,72   
  2  Kudlačová Martina     980920  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            19,12   
  3  Kálayová Elena        990427  .MSKDC                          19,25   
  4  Spačková Karolína     010422  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    19,39   
W: +1,2 m/s. 
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100m pr.cel.por.     dorky                               
  1  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    15,47   
  2  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            16,30   
  3  Hučíková Denisa       990503  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    16,72   
  4  Dermeková Patrícia    980314  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    17,10   
  5  Kálayová Mária        990427  .MSKDC                          17,58   
  6  Adlerová Linda        980509  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    18,35   
  7  Kudlačová Martina     980920  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            19,12   
  8  Kálayová Elena        990427  .MSKDC                          19,25   
  9  Spačková Karolína     010422  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    19,39   
 
300 m prek. 1.beh    dorky                               
  1  Čelková Gabriela      990502  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   48,09    SB 
  2  Máčalová Terézia      970924  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            48,21   
  3  Popelková Natália     980330  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    49,24   
  4  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            49,81   
  5  Kubíčková Stela       010517  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    50,95   
 
300 m prek. 2.beh    dorky                               
  1  Kálayová Mária        990427  ,MSKDC                          51,53   
  2  Szturcová Michaela    010413  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   54,65   
  3  Adlerová Linda        980509  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    56,24   
  4  Maňásková Martina     011227  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   60,50   
  5  Krajčovičová Petra    000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            66,84   
 
300 m prek. 3.beh    dorky                               
  1  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    49,90   
  2  Haršányová Kristína   000218  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            52,19   
  3  Rychtáriková Zdenka   981110  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   54,71   
  4  Kálayová Elena        990427  ,MSKDC                          59,70   
 
300m pr.cel.por.     dorky                               
  1  Čelková Gabriela      990502  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   48,09    SB 
  2  Máčalová Terézia      970924  ,ASKTT                          48,21   
  3  Popelková Natália     980330  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    49,24   
  4  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            49,81   
  5  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    49,90   
  6  Kubíčková Stela       010517  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    50,95   
  7  Kálayová Mária        990427  ,MSKDC                          51,53   
  8  Haršányová Kristína   000218  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            52,19   
  9  Szturcová Michaela    010413  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   54,65   
 10  Rychtáriková Zdenka   981110  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   54,71   
 11  Adlerová Linda        980509  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    56,24   
 12  Kálayová Elena        990427  ,MSKDC                          59,70   
 13  Maňásková Martina     011227  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   60,50   
 14  Krajčovičová Petra    000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            66,84   
 
diaľka               dorky                               
  1  Flajžíková Aneta      980528  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     517    
  2  Hučíková Denisa       990503  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     510    
  3  Kollárová Veronika    000108  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    506     SB 
  4  Kudlačová Martina     980920  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             504     SB 
  5  Matúšová Lívia        991127  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    494    
  6  Pavleová Michaela     010212  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    469    =SB 
  7  Macejková Aneta       000228  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         455    
  8  Čiffáryová Ema        981206  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     441    
  9  Berecová Zuzana       000409  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         403    
 10  Branišovičová Paulín  990526  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             327    
 11  Harčaríková Andrea    990422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             316    
 
Flajžíková Aneta      517/0,0   483/0,0   508/0,0   495/0,0      x      495/0,0    
Hučíková Denisa          x      510/0,0      x      469/0,0      x      366/0,0    
Kollárová Veronika    503/+0,3  506/+0,0  496/0,0   369/0,0   486/-0,2  506/0,0    
Kudlačová Martina     448/0,0   467/0,0   504/+0,3  471/0,0   460/0,0   471/0,0    
Matúšová Lívia           x      448/0,0   494/0,0   477/-0,9     x      469/0,0    
Pavleová Michaela     426/0,0      x      459/0,0   460/0,0   469/0,0   456/0,0    
Macejková Aneta       433/0,0   455/0,0      x         x      455/0,0   444/0,0    
Čiffáryová Ema           x         x      437/+0,5     x      441/0,0      x       
Berecová Zuzana       398/0,0   403/-0,3  403/0,0                                  
Branišovičová Paulín  300/0,0      x      327/0,0                                  
Harčaríková Andrea    316/0,0   302/0,0   207/0,0                                  
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trojskok             dorky                               
  1  Flajžíková Aneta      980528  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,55   
  2  Vlčková Anna          980812  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,07   
  3  Matúšová Lívia        991127  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    9,35   
 
Flajžíková Aneta      10,55/-0,2       x           x                                           
Vlčková Anna           9,68/-0,5   9,46/0,0    9,73       10,07/0,0    9,79/+0,6       x       
Matúšová Lívia         9,30/0,0    9,35/-0,1       -                                           
 
výška                dorky                               
  1  Haršányová Kristína   000218  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             150     SB 
  2  Mikulová Vanessa      991104  Atletika ŠK Skalica              150    
  3  Bírová Nina           001218  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     145    
     Čelková Gabriela      990502  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    145     SB 
  5  Radimáková Patrícia   990807  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     140    
  6  Szturcová Michaela    010413  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    135    
     Harčaríková Andrea    990422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava               0    
 
                         130  135  140  145  150  155                                                                                                  
    Haršányová Kristína  o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  
    Mikulová Vanessa     o    o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                  
    Čelková Gabriela     o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       
    Bírová Nina          o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       
    Radimáková Patrícia  o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                            
    Szturcová Michaela   o    o    xxx                                                                                                                 
    Harčaríková Andrea   xxx                                                                                                                           
 
žrď                  dorky                               
  1  Čiffáryová Ema        981206  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     180    
     Kubíčková Stela       010517  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                       0    
 
                         180  200                                                                                                                      
    Čiffáryová Ema       xo   xxx                                                                                                                      
    Kubíčková Stela      xxx                                                                                                                           
 
guľa 3kg             dorky                               
  1  Váleková Natália      010217  Atletika ŠK Skalica             11,59   
  2  Hanuliaková Júlia     000516  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   10,20   
  3  Svobodová Lucia       980609  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,46    SB 
  4  Filka Nikol           980308  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,27    SB 
  5  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    9,05    SB 
  6  Límová Adriána        000106  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    8,57   
  7  Kačányová Vanesa      010801  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,45   
  8  Vilimková Viktória    990726  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,05   
 
    Váleková Natália      10,87   11,43   11,59   10,77   11,18   10,32    
    Hanuliaková Júlia      9,02    9,70    9,95    9,71    9,87   10,20    
    Svobodová Lucia        8,51    8,32    8,54    9,46    9,20    9,10    
    Filka Nikol            9,17    8,73    9,25    9,27    8,94     x      
    Jankovičová Kristína   8,88    8,52    9,05     x      9,05    8,62    
    Límová Adriána         8,17    8,16     x       x      8,57    8,35    
    Kačányová Vanesa       8,28    8,45    8,34    8,26    8,29    8,02    
    Vilimková Viktória     6,56    5,73    7,05    6,86    6,82    6,24    
 
guľa 4kg             juniorky                            
  1  Mokrá Barbora         961107  ,SLATN                           8,08   
  2  Zeleňáková Monika     970926  ,NRSOG                           7,98   
 
    Mokrá Barbora          7,49    8,08    7,48    7,92     x       x      
    Zeleňáková Monika      7,55    7,35    6,59    7,54    6,35    7,98    
 
 Vrhane 5kg guľou !!!!! 
 
disk 1kg             dorky                               
  1  Svobodová Lucia       980609  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   28,73    SB 
  2  Slobodníková Lucia    000615  Atletický klub Šurany           23,24    SB 
  3  Mokrá Barbora         961107  .SLATN                          22,12   
  4  Žiaková Viktória      010724  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   21,60   
  5  Límová Adriána        000106  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   19,54   
  6  Kačányová Vanesa      010801  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        19,13   
  7  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   18,85   
  8  Mrázová Alexandra     980613  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            18,22    SB 
  9  Nováková Klára        971006  .ASKTT                          16,12   
 10  Filka Nikol           980308  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            15,10   
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oštep 500g           dorky                               
  1  Hanuliaková Júlia     000516  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   36,62   
  2  Svobodová Lucia       980609  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   35,54   
  3  Hádeková Sabina       010403  Atletický klub Šurany           31,88   
  4  Žiaková Viktória      010724  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   27,17   
  5  Mikulová Vanessa      991104  Atletika ŠK Skalica             26,62   
  6  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   25,92   
  7  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    24,61   
  8  Váleková Natália      010217  Atletika ŠK Skalica             23,86   
  9  Sýkorová  Tatiana     980804  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            15,90   
     Maňásková Martina     011227  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   0 ,     
 
oštep 600g           juniorky                            
  1  Mokrá Barbora         961107  ,SLATN                          39,61   
 
kladivo 3kg          dorky                               
  1  Filka Nikol           980308  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            32,14   
  2  Zicháčková Emma       000120  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        31,85   
  3  Vilimková Viktória    990726  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    29,72    SB 
  4  Límová Adriána        000106  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   29,29    SB 
  5  Slobodníková Lucia    000615  Atletický klub Šurany           27,63    SB 
  6  Kačányová Vanesa      010801  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        24,28    SB 
  7  Hanuliaková Júlia     000516  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   23,42    SB 
  8  Mrázová Alexandra     980613  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            18,58   
 
kladivo 4kg          juniorky                            
  1  Bakóová Barbara       960228  ,NRSOG                          16,28   
 
4 x 100 m            dorky                               
  1  "A"                           Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   56,61   
  2  "B"                           AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            63,94   
     "A"                           Atletický club Nové Zámky               
     "A"                           AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                    
 
ACNZA     : Weiss(01), Mészarosová(98), Virághová(98), Babiczová(99) 
ASKTT "A" : Križanová(01), Kudlačová(98), Mečiarová(01), Chovanová(98) 
ASKTT "B" : Sýkorová(98), Branišovičová(99), Krajčovičová(00), Harčaríková(99) 
SLATN     : Rychtáriková(98), Durajová(00), Holecová(00), Rizmanová(99) 
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60 m 1.rozbeh        ml.žiaci                            
  1  Karol Timotej         030915  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,62   
  2  Gajdáč Dominik        040601  Atletický club Nové Zámky        8,98   =SB 
  3  Hiadlovský Tadeáš     030222  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         9,13   
  4  Seko Jakub            030924  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,41   
  5  Pačes Viktor          030408  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,58   
  6  Sauer Timur           041002  AC Stavbár Nitra                10,01    SB 
  7  Makan Matiáš          040731  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,53   
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
60 m 2.rozbeh        ml.žiaci                            
  1  Laca Matej            020509  AC Stavbár Nitra                 8,59    SB 
  2  Branderský Sebastian  020414  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,13   
  3  Almáši Adam           020911  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,21   
  4  Klobučník Štefan      030414  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,24    SB 
  5  Chodelka Jakub        030514  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,31   
  6  Takács Norbert        040226  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,64   
  7  Remiš Ondrej          050203  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,91    SB 
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        ml.žiaci                            
  1  Ručka Philipp         020922  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,37   
  2  Grajcarík Tomáš       040211  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,77   
  3  Šefčík Tomáš          020221  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,14   
  4  Klement Branislav     040324  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,24   
  5  Kubík Filip           031014  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         9,43   
  6  Čelka Andrej          021229  Atletický klub Šurany            9,68   
  7  Kiliany Andrej        020901  TJ Olympia Galanta              10,20    SB 
     Oboril Dávid          030630  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
W: -0,3 m/s. 
 
60 m finale A        ml.žiaci                            
  1  Ručka Philipp         020922  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,23    SB 
  2  Karol Timotej         030915  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,43    SB 
  3  Laca Matej            020509  AC Stavbár Nitra                 8,50    SB 
  4  Šefčík Tomáš          020221  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,87    SB 
     Hiadlovský Tadeáš     030222  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,87    SB 
  6  Branderský Sebastian  020414  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,00    SB 
  7  Gajdáč Dominik        040601  Atletický club Nové Zámky        9,03   
  8  Grajcarík Tomáš       040211  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         9,17   
W: -0,3 m/s. 
 
60 m finale B        ml.žiaci                            
  1  Almáši Adam           020911  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,04    SB 
  2  Chodelka Jakub        030514  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,15    SB 
  3  Klement Branislav     040324  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,34   
  4  Klobučník Štefan      030414  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,39   
  5  Seko Jakub            030924  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,43   
  6  Pačes Viktor          030408  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,44    SB 
  7  Kubík Filip           031014  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         9,51   
  8  Takács Norbert        040226  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,90   
W: +0,3 m/s. 
 
150 m 1.beh          ml.žiaci                            
  1  Laca Matej            020509  AC Stavbár Nitra                21,69   
  2  Chodelka Jakub        030514  AC Stavbár Nitra                22,68   
  3  Surový Samuel         020713  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,77   
  4  Klobučník Štefan      030414  TJ Olympia Galanta              23,86   
  5  Klement Branislav     040324  TJ Olympia Galanta              24,60   
  6  Holeš  Tomáš          031217  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    26,25   
W: -0,6 m/s. 
 
150 m 2.beh          ml.žiaci                            
  1  Gajdáč Dominik        040601  Atletický club Nové Zámky       22,82    SB 
  2  Lukšo Mário           030731  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   23,55    SB 
  3  Kováč  Eduard         031119  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    25,26    SB 
  4  Makan Matiáš          040731  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,85   
     Laktiš Jakub          020826  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
     Oboril Dávid          030630  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
W: 0,0 m/s. 
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150 m 3.beh          ml.žiaci                            
  1  Tóth Bendegúz         020103  Atletický club Nové Zámky       20,73   
  2  Grajcarík Tomáš       040211  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        21,64   
  3  Niko Adrian           040424  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   24,67   
W: -0,2 m/s. 
 
150 m cel.por.       ml.žiaci                            
  1  Tóth Bendegúz         020103  Atletický club Nové Zámky       20,73   
  2  Grajcarík Tomáš       040211  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        21,64   
  3  Laca Matej            020509  AC Stavbár Nitra                21,69   
  4  Chodelka Jakub        030514  AC Stavbár Nitra                22,68   
  5  Gajdáč Dominik        040601  Atletický club Nové Zámky       22,82    SB 
  6  Lukšo Mário           030731  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   23,55    SB 
  7  Surový Samuel         020713  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,77   
  8  Klobučník Štefan      030414  TJ Olympia Galanta              23,86   
  9  Klement Branislav     040324  TJ Olympia Galanta              24,60   
 10  Niko Adrian           040424  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   24,67   
 11  Kováč  Eduard         031119  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    25,26    SB 
 12  Holeš  Tomáš          031217  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    26,25   
 13  Makan Matiáš          040731  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            26,85   
 
300 m 1.beh          ml.žiaci                            
  1  Repa Matúš            020720  TJ Olympia Galanta              42,76    SB 
  2  Tóth Bendegúz         020103  Atletický club Nové Zámky       43,73    SB 
  3  Branderský Sebastian  020414  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            45,40    SB 
  4  Grajcarík Tomáš       040211  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        45,52    SB 
  5  Bleščák Tomáš         021013  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            46,15    SB 
  6  Surový Samuel         020713  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            50,60   
 
300 m 2.beh          ml.žiaci                            
  1  Takács Norbert        040226  TJ Olympia Galanta              43,44    SB 
  2  Lukšo Mário           030731  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   49,04    SB 
  3  Kopček Jakub          031006  AC Stavbár Nitra                49,83    SB 
  4  Kubík Filip           031014  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        50,34   
  5  Liszi  Erik           040609  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    53,92   
  6  Tóth Patrik           040419  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    57,53   
 
300 m 3.beh          ml.žiaci                            
  1  Holeš  Tomáš          031217  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    53,06    SB 
  2  Čelka Andrej          021229  Atletický klub Šurany           53,78   
 
300 m cel.por.       ml.žiaci                            
  1  Repa Matúš            020720  TJ Olympia Galanta              42,76    SB 
  2  Takács Norbert        040226  TJ Olympia Galanta              43,44    SB 
  3  Tóth Bendegúz         020103  Atletický club Nové Zámky       43,73    SB 
  4  Branderský Sebastian  020414  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            45,40    SB 
  5  Grajcarík Tomáš       040211  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        45,52    SB 
  6  Bleščák Tomáš         021013  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            46,15    SB 
  7  Lukšo Mário           030731  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   49,04    SB 
  8  Kopček Jakub          031006  AC Stavbár Nitra                49,83    SB 
  9  Kubík Filip           031014  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        50,34   
 10  Surový Samuel         020713  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            50,60   
 11  Holeš  Tomáš          031217  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    53,06    SB 
 12  Čelka Andrej          021229  Atletický klub Šurany           53,78   
 13  Liszi  Erik           040609  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    53,92   
 14  Tóth Patrik           040419  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    57,53   
 
600 m                ml.žiaci                            
  1  Ručka Philipp         020922  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   1:43,3   
  2  Bartek Denis          030504  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           1:49,1    SB 
  3  Hiadlovský Tadeáš     030222  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom       1:57,5    SB 
  4  Seko Jakub            030924  AC Stavbár Nitra               1:59,8   
  5  Kunic Tomáš           031111  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:00,3    SB 
  6  Sauer Timur           041002  AC Stavbár Nitra               2:00,6    SB   
  7  Miko Dominik          031021  TJ Olympia Galanta             2:10,1   
  8  Pačes Viktor          030408  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:12,6    SB 
  9  Valášek Branislav     020809  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:12,7    SB 
     Laktiš Jakub          020826  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
     Kováč  Eduard         031119  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NP  
     Plhal Lukáš           040419  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NP  
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60 m prek. 1.beh     ml.žiaci                            
  1  Repa Matúš            020720  TJ Olympia Galanta              10,18    SB 
  2  Remiš Michal          030329  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,39    SB 
  3  Niko Adrian           040424  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   11,61    SB 
  4  Pobjecký Matej        040217  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,28    SB 
W: +0,1 m/s. 
 
60 m prek. 2.beh     ml.žiaci                            
  1  Šefčík Tomáš          020221  TJ Olympia Galanta              11,78   
  2  Kunic Tomáš           031111  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   13,40    SB 
  3  Miko Dominik          031021  TJ Olympia Galanta              14,22   
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
60m pr.cel.por.      ml.žiaci                            
  1  Repa Matúš            020720  TJ Olympia Galanta              10,18    SB 
  2  Remiš Michal          030329  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,39    SB 
  3  Niko Adrian           040424  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   11,61    SB 
  4  Šefčík Tomáš          020221  TJ Olympia Galanta              11,78   
  5  Pobjecký Matej        040217  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            12,28    SB 
  6  Kunic Tomáš           031111  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   13,40    SB 
  7  Miko Dominik          031021  TJ Olympia Galanta              14,22   
 
diaľka               ml.žiaci                            
  1  Pobjecký Matej        040217  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             432    
  2  Branderský Sebastian  020414  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             432     SB 
  3  Bleščák Tomáš         021013  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             432    
  4  Karol Timotej         030915  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             430    
  5  Kubík Filip           031014  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         419    
  6  Niko Adrian           040424  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    419    
  7  Čelka Andrej          021229  Atletický klub Šurany            398    
  8  Takács Norbert        040226  TJ Olympia Galanta               375    
  9  Remiš Michal          030329  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             370    
 10  Valášek Branislav     020809  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             341    
 
Pobjecký Matej        358/0,0   432/0,0      x         x      425/0,0   395/0,0    
Branderský Sebastian     x      406/0,0   421/0,0   407/0,0   422/0,1   432/+0,3   
Bleščák Tomáš         404/0,0   432/+0,2  395/+0,3  396/0,0   361/0,0   270/0,0    
Karol Timotej         430/0,0   410/+0,2  406/+0,2  341/+0,4  382/0,0   421/0,0    
Kubík Filip           395/0,0   389/0,0   414/+0,4  410/0,0   419/0,0   333/0,0    
Niko Adrian           393/0,0   419/0,0   413/0,0   410/0,0      x         x       
Čelka Andrej          384/0,0   398/0,0   383/+0,8  383/0,0   374/0,0   370/+0,1   
Takács Norbert        332/0,0   365/0,0   375/+0,2     x      350/+0,1  325/0,0    
Remiš Michal          367/0,0   359/0,0   370/+0,9                                 
Valášek Branislav     318/0,0   321/0,0   341/+0,1                                 
 
výška                ml.žiaci                            
  1  Repa Matúš            020720  TJ Olympia Galanta               145    
  2  Šefčík Tomáš          020221  TJ Olympia Galanta               130    
     Miko Dominik          031021  TJ Olympia Galanta               130    
     Mihálik Jakub         021209  TJ Olympia Galanta                 0    
 
                         120  125  130  135  140  145                                                                                                  
    Repa Matúš           o    o    o    o    o    xo                                                                                                   
    Miko Dominik         o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                            
    Šefčík Tomáš         o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                            
    Mihálik Jakub        xxx                                                                                                                           
 
guľa 3kg             ml.žiaci                            
  1  Haborák Milan         021115  .DUKBB                          11,81   
  2  Kiliany Andrej        020901  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,78    SB 
  3  Mentel Lukáš          020510  Atletický klub Šurany            9,23    SB 
  4  Almáši Adam           020911  TJ Olympia Galanta               8,39   
  5  Zeleňák Samuel        020326  Atletický klub Šurany            8,04    SB 
  6  Spišiak Ján           020208  TJ Olympia Galanta               7,66   
  7  Kerďo Filip           030906  TJ Olympia Galanta               7,54    SB 
  8  Tóth Patrik           040419  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     6,85   
  9  Plhal Lukáš           040419  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     5,67   
 

    Haborák Milan           x       x       x     11,75   11,81   11,37    
    Kiliany Andrej         8,17    9,05    9,78    9,14    9,43     x      
    Mentel Lukáš           9,23    8,41    8,72    8,27    8,89    8,80    
    Almáši Adam            8,39    7,80    8,18    8,21     x       x      
    Zeleňák Samuel         7,43    7,85    7,86    6,69    8,04     x      
    Spišiak Ján             x      6,56    7,49    7,66    7,36    7,41    
    Kerďo Filip            7,15     x      7,54    6,49    6,14    6,46    
    Tóth Patrik            6,00    6,10    6,07    6,85    5,37    5,17    
    Plhal Lukáš            5,54    5,67    5,21     -      5,38    5,64    
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kriket               ml.žiaci                            
  1  Kerďo Filip           030906  TJ Olympia Galanta              47,36    SB 
  2  Almáši Adam           020911  TJ Olympia Galanta              46,89   
  3  Mentel Lukáš          020510  Atletický klub Šurany           45,07    SB 
  4  Hiadlovský Tadeáš     030222  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        44,52   
  5  Gajdáč Dominik        040601  Atletický club Nové Zámky       42,47    SB 
  6  Kopček Jakub          031006  AC Stavbár Nitra                39,69   
  7  Liszi  Erik           040609  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    38,05    SB 
  8  Remiš Ondrej          050203  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            29,59   
  9  Spišiak Ján           020208  TJ Olympia Galanta              29,16   
 10  Valášek Branislav     020809  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            27,75   
 
2000 m chôdza        ml.žiaci                            
  1  Mihálik Jakub         021209  TJ Olympia Galanta            14:31,2    SB   
 
4 x 60 m             ml.žiaci                            
     "B"                           AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                    
     "A"                           ŠK ŠOG Nitra                            
     "A"                           AC Stavbár Nitra                        
     "A"                           TJ Olympia Galanta                      
     "A"                           AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                    
 
ASKTT "A" : Bleščák(02), Remiš(03), Pobjecký(04), Karol(03) 
ASKTT "B" : Bartek(03), Pačes(03), Remiš(05), Surový(02) 
NRSOG     : Ručka(02), Holeš(03), Tóth(04), Liszi(04) 
OLYGA     : Kiliany(02), Kerďo(01), Mihálik(01), Klobučník(03) 
ACSNR     : Seko(03), Chodelka(03), Kopček(03), Laca(02) 
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60 m 1.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           
  1  Mikušincová Miroslav  030211  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,65   
  2  Miškovičová Nina      030207  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,28   
  3  Melíšková Liana       040427  Atletický club Nové Zámky        9,39   
  4  Čudaiová Ema          050309  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,52   
  5  Žibritová Rebeka      050128  Atletický club Nové Zámky        9,69   
  6  Kúšová Rebeka         050514  ŠK mesta Dudince                 9,82   
  7  Štrbová Barbora       030806  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,96   
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
60 m 2.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           
  1  Farkas Lea            030430  Atletický club Nové Zámky        8,55   
  2  Mišovýchová Katarína  020204  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,58   
  3  Záhradníčková Hana    031002  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,35    SB 
  4  Mikulová Emma         020625  Atletika ŠK Skalica              9,37   
  5  Šimeková Mária        030205  Atletický klub AC Malacky        9,59   
  6  Samáková Aneta        030120  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,85   
  7  Zaňátová Nikola       050120  Atletika ŠK Skalica             10,25    SB 
W: +0,8 m/s. 
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           
  1  Barteková Sabina      020615  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,94   
  2  Gavalovičová Zuzana   020329  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,01    SB 
  3  Mikušiaková Diana     040822  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,70   
  4  Gondárová Lucia       020405  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         9,76   
  5  Lacinová Lucia        030203  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,16    SB 
  6  Virághová Zoja        050531  Atletický club Nové Zámky       11,09    SB 
     Blažejová Patrícia    040311  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
60 m 4.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           
  1  Ácsová Paula          021002  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,64   
  2  Ptáčková Patrícia     020228  Atletika ŠK Skalica              8,96   
     Ďurišová Hana         031110  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,96   
  4  Birošíková Lenka      030519  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,64   
  5  Šubová Denisa         040119  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,97   
  6  Duchoňová Ema         050321  AC Stavbár Nitra                10,23    SB 
  7  Gučková Aneta         051026  Atletika ŠK Skalica             10,66    SB 
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
60 m 5.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           
  1  Balajová Tamara       040220  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,02   
  2  Migašová Markéta      021224  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,34   
  3  Macháčková Diana      030107  Atletika ŠK Skalica              9,47   
  4  Sokolová Viktória     030927  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,60   
  5  Slobodová Diana       051103  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    9,88    SB 
  6  Kristová Emma         050206  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            10,00    SB 
  7  Matulová Natália      040101  Atletika ŠK Skalica             10,93   
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
60 m 6.rozbeh        ml.žiačky                           
  1  Švecová Andrea        030107  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,40   
  2  Kelemenová Kristína   040103  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,08   
  3  Díteová Nikoleta      030212  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,25   
  4  Bošnáková Ema         020620  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,80   
  5  Szabó Orsolya         060628  Atletický club Nové Zámky        9,84    SB 
  6  Kosmálová Simona      040804  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   10,21    SB 
  7  Karabová Veronika     050601  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   11,18   
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
60 m finale A        ml.žiačky                           
  1  Švecová Andrea        030107  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,41   
  2  Mišovýchová Katarína  020204  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,56    SB 
  3  Mikušincová Miroslav  030211  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,63    SB 
  4  Ácsová Paula          021002  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,65   
  5  Farkas Lea            030430  Atletický club Nové Zámky        8,83   
  6  Ďurišová Hana         031110  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,93    SB 
  7  Ptáčková Patrícia     020228  Atletika ŠK Skalica              9,00   
  8  Barteková Sabina      020615  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         9,16   
W: +0,2 m/s. 
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60 m finale B        ml.žiačky                           
  1  Balajová Tamara       040220  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    8,98    SB 
  2  Kelemenová Kristína   040103  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,02    SB 
  3  Gavalovičová Zuzana   020329  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     9,17   
  4  Díteová Nikoleta      030212  TJ Olympia Galanta               9,33   
  5  Miškovičová Nina      030207  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,37   
  6  Migašová Markéta      021224  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,44   
  7  Mikulová Emma         020625  Atletika ŠK Skalica              9,45   
  8  Záhradníčková Hana    031002  AC Stavbár Nitra                 9,54   
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
150 m 1.beh          ml.žiačky                           
  1  Ácsová Paula          021002  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    20,82   
  2  Miklová Marietta      020219  AC Stavbár Nitra                21,68   
  3  Kusyová Jana          030315  Atletický club Nové Zámky       21,94    SB 
  4  Režnáková Lucia       040927  Atletika ŠK Skalica             22,39   
  5  Díteová Nikoleta      030212  TJ Olympia Galanta              22,89   
  6  Čudaiová Ema          050309  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   23,64   
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
150 m 2.beh          ml.žiačky                           
  1  Kelemenová Kristína   040103  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    22,54    SB 
  2  Miškovičová Nina      030207  AC Stavbár Nitra                22,79    SB 
  3  Janeková Šárka        031130  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   23,09   
  4  Melíšková Liana       040427  Atletický club Nové Zámky       23,20   
  5  Hacherová  Sára       040426  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    24,28   
  6  Krištofová Laura      030610  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   25,75   
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
150 m 3.beh          ml.žiačky                           
  1  Kúšová Rebeka         050514  .MSKDC                          24,38   
  2  Tomanová Laura        050115  Atletický club Nové Zámky       24,45   
  3  Szabó Orsolya         060628  Atletický club Nové Zámky       24,75    SB 
  4  Sára Studeničová      031007  Atletika ŠK Skalica             24,87   
  5  Samáková Aneta        030120  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   25,27   
  6  Černáková Laura       020315  Atletický club Nové Zámky       25,29   
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
150 m 4.beh          ml.žiačky                           
  1  Lacinová Lucia        030203  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    24,38    SB 
  2  Duchoňová Ema         050321  AC Stavbár Nitra                25,13    SB 
  3  Slobodová Diana       051103  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   25,59    SB 
  4  Zaňátová Nikola       050120  Atletika ŠK Skalica             25,62    SB 
  5  Gučková Aneta         051026  Atletika ŠK Skalica             28,25    SB 
  6  Virághová Zoja        050531  Atletický club Nové Zámky       28,95   
W: +0,6 m/s. 
 
150 m 5.beh          ml.žiačky                           
  1  Töröková Kiara        020625  AC Stavbár Nitra                22,94   
  2  Macháčková Diana      030107  Atletika ŠK Skalica             23,60   
  3  Migašová Markéta      021224  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   24,00   
  4  Žibritová Rebeka      050128  Atletický club Nové Zámky       24,01   
  5  Ochabová Gabriela     021104  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   25,83   
     Blažejová Patrícia    040311  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
W: -0,1 m/s. 
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150 mcel.por.        ml.žiačky                           
  1  Ácsová Paula          021002  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    20,82   
  2  Miklová Marietta      020219  AC Stavbár Nitra                21,68   
  3  Kusyová Jana          030315  Atletický club Nové Zámky       21,94    SB 
  4  Režnáková Lucia       040927  Atletika ŠK Skalica             22,39   
  5  Kelemenová Kristína   040103  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    22,54    SB 
  6  Miškovičová Nina      030207  AC Stavbár Nitra                22,79    SB 
  7  Díteová Nikoleta      030212  TJ Olympia Galanta              22,89   
  8  Töröková Kiara        020625  AC Stavbár Nitra                22,94   
  9  Janeková Šárka        031130  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   23,09   
 10  Melíšková Liana       040427  Atletický club Nové Zámky       23,20   
 11  Macháčková Diana      030107  Atletika ŠK Skalica             23,60   
 12  Čudaiová Ema          050309  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   23,64   
 13  Migašová Markéta      021224  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   24,00   
 14  Žibritová Rebeka      050128  Atletický club Nové Zámky       24,01   
 15  Hacherová  Sára       040426  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    24,28   
 16  Kúšová Rebeka         050514  .MSKDC                          24,38   
     Lacinová Lucia        030203  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    24,38    SB 
 18  Tomanová Laura        050115  Atletický club Nové Zámky       24,45   
 19  Szabó Orsolya         060628  Atletický club Nové Zámky       24,75    SB 
 20  Sára Studeničová      031007  Atletika ŠK Skalica             24,87   
 21  Duchoňová Ema         050321  AC Stavbár Nitra                25,13    SB 
 22  Samáková Aneta        030120  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   25,27   
 23  Černáková Laura       020315  Atletický club Nové Zámky       25,29   
 24  Slobodová Diana       051103  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   25,59    SB 
 25  Zaňátová Nikola       050120  Atletika ŠK Skalica             25,62    SB 
 26  Krištofová Laura      030610  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   25,75   
 27  Ochabová Gabriela     021104  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   25,83   
 28  Gučková Aneta         051026  Atletika ŠK Skalica             28,25    SB 
 29  Virághová Zoja        050531  Atletický club Nové Zámky       28,95   
     Blažejová Patrícia    040311  Atletický club Nové Zámky           NP  
 
300m 1.beh           ml.žiačky                           
  1  Švecová Andrea        030107  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    43,34   
  2  Barteková Sabina      020615  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        47,93   
  3  Díteová Nikoleta      030212  TJ Olympia Galanta              50,06   
  4  Gavalovičová Zuzana   020329  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    50,42   
     Holešová Natália      020218  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NP  
 
300m 2.beh           ml.žiačky                           
  1  Záhradníčková Hana    031002  AC Stavbár Nitra                50,49    SB 
  2  Tomanová Laura        050115  Atletický club Nové Zámky       52,11   
  3  Mixová Radka          030428  Atletika ŠK Skalica             52,43   
  4  Kosmálová Simona      040804  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   54,22   
  5  Michalcová Veronika   030707  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   54,63   
  6  Lečková Ema           030910  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   55,22   
 
300m 3.beh           ml.žiačky                           
  1  Bošnáková Ema         020620  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            54,83   
  2  Birošíková Lenka      030519  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   57,98   
  3  Vološinová Nina       030227  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               61,15   
  4  Basarabová Ester      031127  TJ Olympia Galanta              61,22   
  5  Plšková Linda         031126  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   65,23   
 
300m 4.beh           ml.žiačky                           
  1  Lowingerová Laura     021208  TJ Olympia Galanta              59,40   
  2  Laurová Viktória      040204  TJ Olympia Galanta              61,54   
  3  Matulová Natália      040101  Atletika ŠK Skalica             64,93   
     Lanczová Lea          021217  TJ Olympia Galanta                  NP  
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300m cel.por.        ml.žiačky                           
  1  Švecová Andrea        030107  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    43,34   
  2  Barteková Sabina      020615  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        47,93   
  3  Díteová Nikoleta      030212  TJ Olympia Galanta              50,06   
  4  Gavalovičová Zuzana   020329  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    50,42   
  5  Záhradníčková Hana    031002  AC Stavbár Nitra                50,49    SB 
  6  Tomanová Laura        050115  Atletický club Nové Zámky       52,11   
  7  Mixová Radka          030428  Atletika ŠK Skalica             52,43   
  8  Kosmálová Simona      040804  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   54,22   
  9  Michalcová Veronika   030707  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   54,63   
 10  Bošnáková Ema         020620  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            54,83   
 11  Lečková Ema           030910  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   55,22   
 12  Birošíková Lenka      030519  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   57,98   
 13  Lowingerová Laura     021208  TJ Olympia Galanta              59,40   
 14  Vološinová Nina       030227  Slovan Duslo Šaľa               61,15   
 15  Basarabová Ester      031127  TJ Olympia Galanta              61,22   
 16  Laurová Viktória      040204  TJ Olympia Galanta              61,54   
 17  Matulová Natália      040101  Atletika ŠK Skalica             64,93   
 18  Plšková Linda         031126  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   65,23   
 
600 m                ml.žiačky                           
  1  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  AK pri ZŠ s  Borský Svätý Jur  1:51,7    SB 
  2  Ptáčková Patrícia     020228  Atletika ŠK Skalica            1:57,7    SB 
  3  Mikušincová Miroslav  030211  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:00,5    SB 
  4  Šimeková Mária MS     030205  .ACMAL                         2:01,4   
  5  Karabová Veronika     050601  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky  2:03,6    SB 
     Balajová Tamara       040220  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:03,6    SB 
  7  Štrbová Barbora       030806  AC Stavbár Nitra               2:05,1    SB 
  8  Vargová Veronika      021213  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín  2:09,8    SB 
  9  Hacherová  Sára       040426  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:17,6    SB 
 10  Jančíková Valéria     050909  Atletika ŠK Skalica            2:28,1    SB 
     Šupicová Lenka        031222  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín       NM  
 
60 m prek. 1.beh     ml.žiačky                           
  1  Miklová Marietta      020219  AC Stavbár Nitra                10,71   
  2  Holešová Natália      020218  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,00   
  3  Lehenová Monika       020423  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   11,57    SB 
  4  Šupicová Lenka        031222  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   12,19    SB 
  5  Tináková Emma         030519  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   12,38   
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
60 m prek. 2.beh     ml.žiačky                           
  1  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  AK pri ZŠ s  Borský Svätý Jur   11,77    SB 
  2  Vargová Margaret      041120  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   12,57   
  3  Sokolová Viktória     030927  TJ Olympia Galanta              12,88   
  4  Petrovičová Lucia     040406  Atletika ŠK Skalica             13,27   
  5  Laurová Viktória      040204  TJ Olympia Galanta              14,22   
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
60 m prek. 3.beh     ml.žiačky                           
  1  Patková Tereza        030616  Atletika ŠK Skalica             12,68    SB 
  2  Kúšová Rebeka         050514  .MSKDC                          13,67    SB 
  3  Ižáková Rút           030827  TJ Olympia Galanta              14,39    SB 
  4  Bubeníková Katarina   050604  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   16,11   
W: 0,0 m/s. 
 
60m pr.cel.por.      ml.žiačky                           
  1  Miklová Marietta      020219  AC Stavbár Nitra                10,71   
  2  Holešová Natália      020218  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    11,00   
  3  Lehenová Monika       020423  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   11,57    SB 
  4  Švejdová Zuzana       021128  AK pri ZŠ s  Borský Svätý Jur   11,77    SB 
  5  Šupicová Lenka        031222  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   12,19    SB 
  6  Tináková Emma         030519  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   12,38   
  7  Vargová Margaret      041120  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   12,57   
  8  Patková Tereza        030616  Atletika ŠK Skalica             12,68    SB 
  9  Sokolová Viktória     030927  TJ Olympia Galanta              12,88   
 10  Petrovičová Lucia     040406  Atletika ŠK Skalica             13,27   
 11  Kúšová Rebeka         050514  .MSKDC                          13,67    SB 
 12  Laurová Viktória      040204  TJ Olympia Galanta              14,22   
 13  Ižáková Rút           030827  TJ Olympia Galanta              14,39    SB 
 14  Bubeníková Katarina   050604  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   16,11   
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diaľka               ml.žiačky                           
  1  Mišovýchová Katarína  020204  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     465    
  2  Töröková Kiara        020625  AC Stavbár Nitra                 454    
  3  Farkas Lea            030430  Atletický club Nové Zámky        451    
  4  Ptáčková Patrícia     020228  Atletika ŠK Skalica              447    
  5  Lehenová Monika       020423  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    439    
  6  Ďurišová Hana         031110  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             430    
  7  Petrovičová Lucia     040406  Atletika ŠK Skalica              417     SB 
  8  Kelemenová Kristína   040103  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     416    
  9  Janeková Šárka        031130  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    412    
 10  Režnáková Lucia       040927  Atletika ŠK Skalica              412     SB 
 11  Balajová Tamara       040220  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    411    
 12  Šupicová Lenka        031222  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    399    
 13  Tináková Emma         030519  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    397    
 14  Mikulová Emma         020625  Atletika ŠK Skalica              396     SB 
 15  Miklová Marietta      020219  AC Stavbár Nitra                 394    
 16  Mišová Lucia          040106  Atletika ŠK Skalica              376    
 17  Vološinová Nina       030227  Slovan Duslo Šaľa                371    
 18  Tomanová Laura        050115  Atletický club Nové Zámky        366     SB 
 19  Lowingerová Laura     021208  TJ Olympia Galanta               357    
 20  Kristová Emma         050206  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             353    
 21  Konopová Karin        04      VŠC Dukla Banská Bystrica        350    
 22  Michalcová Veronika   030707  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    344     SB   
 23  Mikušiaková Diana     040822  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     340    
 24  Bubeníková Katarina   050604  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    338     SB 
 25  Slobodová Diana       051103  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    321     SB 
 
Mišovýchová Katarína  465/0,0      x         x      446/0,0      x      465/0,0    
Töröková Kiara        444/0,0   444/0,0   452/0,0   454/0,0      x      446/0,0    
Farkas Lea               x      451/+0,3  296/+0,9     -         -         -       
Ptáčková Patrícia     442/-1,3  425/+1,7  446/0,0   447/0,0   432/0,0   442/0,0    
Lehenová Monika       416/-0,5  425/0,0   439/0,0   417/0,0   426/0,0      x       
Ďurišová Hana         416/-1,1  420/0,0   388/-1,0  388/+0,5  398/-1,2  430/+1,2   
Petrovičová Lucia        x      417/0,0   403/-0,4  398/+0,8  396/-0,7  396/0,0    
Kelemenová Kristína   416/0,0      x      404/0,0   416/+0,9  415/-0,2     x       
Janeková Šárka        398/0,0   394/0,0   412/0,0                                  
Režnáková Lucia       412/+0,8  381/0,0   398/0,0                                  
Balajová Tamara       402/0,0   411/+1,0  340/+1,0                                 
Šupicová Lenka        380/0,0   399/+1,6  388/-0,3                                 
Tináková Emma         397/-0,1     x      382/0,0                                  
Mikulová Emma         384/0,0   396/0,0   395/-1,2                                 
Miklová Marietta      394/-0,3  373/+0,3  393/0,0                                  
Mišová Lucia          376/0,0   373/+0,5  347/-1,5                                 
Vološinová Nina       353/0,0   371/0,0   330/-1,0                                 
Tomanová Laura           x      366/0,0   343/-1,1                                 
Lowingerová Laura        x      357/0,0      x                                     
Kristová Emma         353/0,0   353/0,0   345/-0,4                                 
Konopová Karin        301/0,0   350/-0,5  340/0,0                                  
Michalcová Veronika   336/0,0   344/-0,2  300/0,0                                  
Mikušiaková Diana     340/0,0      x         x                                     
Bubeníková Katarina      x      338/0,0   322/0,0                                  
Slobodová Diana       321/0,0      x         x                                     
                                        
výška                ml.žiačky                           
  1  Podoláková Paulína    021209  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    144    
  2  Lehenová Monika       020423  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    141    
  3  Töröková Kiara        020625  AC Stavbár Nitra                 138    
  4  Kusyová Jana          030315  Atletický club Nové Zámky        138    
  5  Pavlovská Tatiana     020416  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    135    
  6  Tináková Emma         030519  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    130    
  7  Vargová Margaret      041120  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    125    
     Gondárová Lucia       020405  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         125    =SB 
     Mikovičová Nina       020307  TJ Olympia Galanta               125    
 10  Mišová Lucia          040106  Atletika ŠK Skalica              120    
 
                         110  115  120  125  130  135  138  141  144  147                                                                              
    Podoláková Paulína   -    -    o    o    o    xo   xo   xo   xo   xxx                                                                              
    Lehenová Monika      o    o    o    o    o    xo   o    o    xxx                                                                                   
    Töröková Kiara       -    -    o    -    o    xxo  o    xxx                                                                                        
    Kusyová Jana         -    -    o    o    xo   xo   xo   xxx                                                                                        
    Pavlovská Tatiana    -    -    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                             
    Tináková Emma        -    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                  
    Gondárová Lucia      o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       
    Vargová Margaret     o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       
    Mikovičová Nina      o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       
    Mišová Lucia         o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                            
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guľa 3kg             ml.žiačky                           
  1  Hanuliaková Petra     020624  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,53   
  2  Klobušická Marcela    020301  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    9,38   
  3  Hamrozyová Karolína   020302  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         8,35   
  4  Mixová Radka          030428  Atletika ŠK Skalica              7,85    SB 
  5  Mikovičová Nina       020307  TJ Olympia Galanta               7,67   
  6  Pavlovská Tatiana     020416  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    7,59   
  7  Malíková Danka        031101  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         7,45    SB 
  8  Stachová Alžbeta      040618  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         6,46   =SB 
  9  Ščasnovičová Soňa     020118  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             6,38   
 10  Ochabová Gabriela     021104  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    6,35   
 11  Kosmálová Simona      040804  Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky    5,67   
 12  Komínková Kristína    030704  Atletika ŠK Skalica              5,47   
 13  Bujnová Emma          040620  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom         5,41   
 14  Šubová Denisa         040119  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     5,38   
 15  Bubeníková Katarina   050604  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín    4,80    SB 
 
    Hanuliaková Petra       x       x      7,67    8,95    9,19    9,53    
    Klobušická Marcela     8,91    8,73    7,97    8,87    9,00    9,38    
    Hamrozyová Karolína    7,87    8,15    8,35    7,44    7,40    8,13    
    Mixová Radka           7,11    7,16    7,19    7,48    7,85    7,20    
    Mikovičová Nina        7,31    7,24    6,91    7,65    7,50    7,67    
    Pavlovská Tatiana      6,13    7,58    7,40    7,49    7,42    7,59    
    Malíková Danka         6,48    6,94    6,54    6,86    7,16    7,45    
    Stachová Alžbeta       6,46    6,08    6,12                            
    Ščasnovičová Soňa      6,38    5,75    6,09    5,07     x       x      
    Ochabová Gabriela      5,93    6,35    5,76                            
    Kosmálová Simona       5,67    5,63    5,18                            
    Komínková Kristína     5,47    5,04    5,41                            
    Bujnová Emma           5,41    5,14    5,16                            
    Šubová Denisa          3,17    4,74    5,38                            
    Bubeníková Katarina     x      4,54    4,80                            
 
kriket               ml.žiačky                           
  1  Hanuliaková Petra     020624  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   57,16   
  2  Pavlovská Tatiana     020416  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   51,28   
  3  Klobušická Marcela    020301  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   47,42   
  4  Mikovičová Nina       020307  TJ Olympia Galanta              39,54    SB 
  5  Melíšková Liana       040427  Atletický club Nové Zámky       38,60    SB 
  6  Hamrozyová Karolína   020302  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        34,70   
  7  Podoláková Paulína    021209  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   33,61   
  8  Lečková Ema           030910  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   33,32   
  9  Komínková Kristína    030704  Atletika ŠK Skalica             32,70   
 10  Ižáková Rút           030827  TJ Olympia Galanta              32,61   
 11  Sára Studeničová      031007  Atletika ŠK Skalica             32,41   
 12  Malíková Danka        031101  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        29,22    SB 
 13  Krištofová Laura      030610  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   29,13   
 14  Patková Tereza        030616  Atletika ŠK Skalica             28,57   
 15  Stachová Alžbeta      040618  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        26,49   
 16  Ščasnovičová Soňa     020118  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            20,99   
 17  Jančíková Valéria     050909  Atletika ŠK Skalica             19,85   
 18  Plšková Linda         031126  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   19,47    SB 
 19  Bujnová Emma          040620  AFK Nové Mesto nad Váhom        13,72   
 

2000 m chôdza        ml.žiačky                           
  1  Krištofová Laura      030610  Slávia športové gymná Trenčín 13:24,7    SB 
  2  Bryndzová Nina        021126  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                  13:42,4    SB 
  3  Šubová Denisa         040119  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                  13:49,5    SB 
  4  Bordovácsová Tamara   021105  TJ Olympia Galanta            13:59,8    SB  SB 
  5  Ižáková Rút           030827  TJ Olympia Galanta            14:23,7    SB 
 

4 x 60 m 1.beh       ml.žiačky                           
  1  "A"                           ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    32,83   
  2  "A"                           Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   35,61   
  3  "A"                           Atletika ŠK Skalica             36,23   
  4  "A"                           Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   37,65   
  5  "A"                           AC Stavbár Nitra                37,67   
  6  "A"                           TJ Olympia Galanta              39,90   
 

4 x 60 m 2.beh       ml.žiačky                           
  1  "B"                           Atletika ŠK Skalica             36,89   
  2  "A"                           Atletický club Nové Zámky       37,05   
  3  "B"                           ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    37,43   
  4  "B"                           Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   38,97  
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4 x 60 m             ml.žiačky                           
  1  "A"                           ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    32,83   
  2  "A"                           Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   35,61   
  3  "A"                           Atletika ŠK Skalica             36,23   
  4  "B"                           Atletika ŠK Skalica             36,89   
  5  "A"                           Atletický club Nové Zámky       37,05   
  6  "B"                           ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    37,43   
  7  "A"                           Atletický klub Bojni Bojničky   37,65   
  8  "A"                           AC Stavbár Nitra                37,67   
  9  "B"                           Slávia športové gymná Trenčín   38,97   
 10  "A"                           TJ Olympia Galanta              39,90   
     "A"                           Slávia športové gymná Trenčín           
     "A"                           Atletika ŠK Skalica                     
     "A"                           TJ Olympia Galanta                      
     "A"                           AC Stavbár Nitra                        
     "A"                           ŠK ŠOG Nitra                            
 
OLYGA "A" : Basarabová(03), Sokolová(03), Lowingerová(02), Bordovácsová(02) 
ASKSK "A" : Petrovičová(04), Mikulová(02), Patková(00), Režnáková(04) 
ASKSK "B" : Mixová(03), Studeničová(), Mišová(04), Macháčková(03) 
NRSOG "A" : Mišovýchová(02), Holešová(02), Ácsová(02), Švecová(03) 
NRSOG "B" : Mikušiaková(04), Lacinová(03), Gavalovičová(02), Hacherová(04) 
SLATN "A" : Mikušincová(03), Migašová(02), Birošíková(03), Čudaiová(05) 
SLATN "B" : Samáková(03), Podoláková(05), Lečková(03), Plšková(03) 
ACNZA     : Kusyová(03), Szabó(06), Žibritová(05), Černáková(02) 
BOJNI     : Janeková(03), Ochabová(02), Vargová(04), Michalcová(03) 
ACSNR     : Duchoňová(05), Štrbová(03), Miškovičová(03), Záhradníčková(03), 
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